www.wolf-tech.ir
wolf-a121 Jx 4.5
(SialsiS3 Cily 0

TROLLEY
WO IHF MODEL NO: CX105.V3 & CX108.V3

q,aﬁ»a&h\hdﬂb,@aw\@kﬁ\ ol oad Al 58 YU a)lailial U 4S Jsana CplaiSoe JSET Ladi 3 A o) ) il @S
L8 e A8 Lad s 1y JSie (s 3 S dae la Sl cd g8 (5 510e8S (S o
o o0 48 & SB35 50 o (610 AS B3 (o) alial by g e 4y Jgeana )08 A 68 G Aliles oW Jaldia) g W jladia cclal 31 Ay a8 gi B L )5 W Jand) g () Uikl saga
2o A5 eyl aall a oaliil gl 1) W Jeadlpgius o) A Jhly 1y LI 5 asd padid Gual Lf cual el Gl OSan S ol alad) ade a8 salital

Refer to
instructions

3

.

Ll 680 o b 4diad 358 e Cule 5 oIS asae ) e 5 lae Cilalie (i) 5 Culihgr (gt Foa ool ) sl A8 4S S Juala gl 1 jlada0)
A R b s o S e S Sl aa UL JE S e
_.\;ﬂSbJuﬁu‘L._\uUAJ\.SdMJJ‘;\MJtﬁ)\-
)l 480 ey e oIS i pai b Bildas | s -
_A:\.'\sdadulﬂAl\.m‘b&.&@“)bdid‘)g%s&?j)\ﬁ&&d‘ﬁé&.\éﬁj\ -
iph ) s e a0 48 3 s el ) 8o 4 b s ealiiad (lap Olsie 4 o ) ey Glaa Fx 55y -
@Sb‘\m“"cﬁdﬁJ‘E‘“Jcﬁm‘ﬁhdﬁj‘d)ﬂg}hd‘} -
S ol ey - msdi oy Al ble andla 55 ) 5 G sl ) seali ey o -
Al 4551 ol o35 A 5 £ e 5 ST el i # e Sl aa S A (B il &m0 -
21480 550 IS Jae )1 Slae e 3l 5 (Sa S

Sladlia .
1 o T L= I 1 SRR SRR: wolf-a121
Overall Size (W X D X H) oottt 840 x 405 x 810mm
Shelf Size (W x D x H): ... 790 x 400 x 80mm

[O7- =T 1 VAPPSR PSPPIt 100kg (50kg/level)

Miga,

(1 d58) b Ghw sl oy 0 S das 4.01
4.0.2. Lay one tray (the one with the four sets of castor holes on the bottom) on the floor and attach posts to the outside corners of the tray
using 32 x M6 short bolt and nut sets.

4.0.3. This step is NOT applicable for wolf-121 go to fig.3. Attach the other tray to the inside top of the posts using 32 x M6 short bolt
and nut sets (fig.2).

4.0.4. Put the trolley on its side and work on two posts at a time,for ease of assembly.

Post M6 x 10mm
M6 x 10mm short bolt
short bolt
Tray

4.0.5. Attach the last tray to the inside top of the posts using 32 x M6 short bolt and nut sets.
4.0.6. The two holes on one end of this top tray are reserved for attaching the tubular steel handle using 2 x M5 long bolt and nuts.
4.0.7. Set the trolley on its side and work on two posts at a time for ease of assembly.

© eng-farshad mohammadi Original Language Version [ www.wolf-tech.ir ]



http://www.wolf-tech.ir

4.0.8. Bolt the castors to the trolley using 16 x M8 x 10mm wheel bolt and nut sets.
4.0.9. The braked castor needs to be at the handle end.
4.0.10. Check all fixings are tight before use.

IS gQimai 5

L83 oalil JBla y Slae (sl 221 (S LS et gl e dn LSO L K e 5y S iy S bl Qosaal s 51

Parts support is available for this product. To obtain parts, please log on to
www.wolf-tech.ir, email admin@wolf-tech.ir or telephone 09122617264

Recycle unwanted materials instead of disposing of them as waste. All tools, accessories and packaging should be sorted, taken to
a recycling centre and disposed of in a manner which is compatible with the environment. When the product becomes completely
unserviceable and requires disposal, drain any fluids (if applicable) into approved containers and dispose of the product and fluids
according to local regulations.

@ ENVIRONMENT PROTECTION

Note: It is our policy to continually improve products and as such we reserve the right to alter data, specifications and component parts without prior
notice.

Important: No Liability is accepted for incorrect use of this product.

Warranty: Guarantee is 12 months from purchase date, proof of which is required for any claim.

ir- karaj

I 0912 2617 264 |fgy 09395738132 & admin@wolf-tech.ir €y www.wolf-tech.ir

eng farshad mohammadi Original Language Version [ CX105.V3 CX108.V3 Issue 3 10/08/18 ]



http://www.wolf-tech.ir

